2020 BMW X4.

Original BMW Accessories.

Category

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Decals & Trim

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Part Number

36110003053

36110003058

36110003062

36110003064

84212412401

84212449609

66212457032

51912457057

82722326514

82732420634

Name

18"V Spoke 618

19"V Spoke 691

19"Y Spoke 694, Ferric Grey

20" Double Spoke 699M,
Orbit Grey

Apple iPhone 5/5s charging
case

Apple iPhone 6/6s charging
case

BMW Advanced Car Eye -
Front & Rear

BMW Loading sill protective
film, transparent

BMW Racing Bicycle Holder

BMW Roof Box 320 -
Black/Titan Silver

Description

Pirelli® Winter Sottozero Run-flat Tire 225/60R18
104H XL

Bridgestone® Blizzak LM-001 Run-flat Tire
245/50R19 105V XL

Pirelli® Winter Sottozero 3 Run-flat Tire 245/50R19
105V XL

Pirelli® Scorpion Winter 245/45R20 103V XL

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly.
The case also allows charging in combination...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly.
The case also allows charging in combination...

Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed
videos in the event of an incident involvi...

Transparent Delivery content: - Loading sill protective
film - Installation manual

The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with

innovative, lockable and easy to use clam...

Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative
two-sided opening system. Shells are made from...

MSRP

$3,599

$4,399

$4,408

$5,599

$99.62

$106.70

$868.84

$66.50

$190

$835



Category

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Decals & Trim

Aerodynamics & Body

Part Number

82732406460

82732406459

82722326527

82712166924

84212365783

84212365785

84212461531

65412411420

65412166411

51718091725-
51718091726

51162446964-
51162446965

Name

BMW Roof Box 420 -
Black/Titan Silver

BMW Roof Box 520 -
Black/Titan Silver

BMW Ski and Snowboard
Holder

BMW Touring Bicycle Holder

BMW Universal snap-in
adapter for android devices

BMW Universal snap-in
adapter for apple (lightning)

BMW Universal Wireless
Charging Station

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

BMW USB Charger (Single)

M Performance Black Kidney
Grilles

M Performance Carbon Fibre
Mirror Cap

Description

Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative
two-sided opening system. Shells are made from...

Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative
two-sided opening system. Shells are made from...

The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely
accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa...

Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or
mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe...

Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB
connection, bringing the phone's communications a...

Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for
travel. Proper testing and approval by...

Wirelessly charge your compatible smartphone in a
convient location - the cup holder - with the B...

The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two mobile
devices to be charged simultaneously, quickly an...

USB charging device offers a convenient way to
provide power to a wide array of portable and mobi...

The carefully hand-crafted black kidney grilles are high-
quality. They replace the standard fitte...

The carefully hand-crafted covers for the exterior
mirrors are made from high-quality carbon. The...

MSRP

$1,280

$1,620

$425

$190

$231.34

$320.46

$245

$44

$26.25

$370

$1,110



Category

Cargo & Racks

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Part Number

82712444244

51952183852

51952183853

51952183854

51952183855

51952360373

51472451367

51472451368

51472451585

51472451586

51472451589

Name

Roof Rack

Travel & Comfort Base

Travel & Comfort Folding

Table

Travel & Comfort Hanger

Travel & Comfort Hook

Travel & Comfort iPad Holder

X4 Floor Liner - Front

X4 Floor Liner - Rear

X4 Floor Mats - Front

X4 Floor Mats - Rear

X4 Luggage Mat

Description

Maximum permissible roof load: 75 kg. The base
support arms are made of high-strength aluminum tu...

Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place
for hanging coat hanger or universal hook

The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is
an excellent companion while traveling long di...

Allows clothes to be transported without creasing

Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags,
suit hangers and more

The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to facilitate
the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant
3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant
3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab...

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.

This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features
raised edging that protects against di...

MSRP

$435

$36

$165

$110

$45.75

$235

$185

$135

$125

$110

$230



