2020 BMW X4. Original BMW Accessories.

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36110003053	18" V Spoke 618	Pirelli® Winter Sottozero Run-flat Tire 225/60R18 104H XL	\$3,599
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36110003058	19" V Spoke 691	Bridgestone® Blizzak LM-001 Run-flat Tire 245/50R19 105V XL	\$4,399
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36110003062	19" Y Spoke 694, Ferric Grey	Pirelli® Winter Sottozero 3 Run-flat Tire 245/50R19 105V XL	\$4,408
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36110003064	20" Double Spoke 699M, Orbit Grey	Pirelli® Scorpion Winter 245/45R20 103V XL	\$5,599
Electronics	84212412401	Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$99.62
Electronics	84212449609	Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$106.70
Electronics	66212457032	BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear	Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi	\$868.84
Decals & Trim	51912457057	BMW Loading sill protective film, transparent	Transparent Delivery content: - Loading sill protective film - Installation manual	\$66.50
Cargo & Racks	82722326514	BMW Racing Bicycle Holder	The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam	\$190
Cargo & Racks	82732420634	BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$835

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cargo & Racks	82732406460	BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,280
Cargo & Racks	82732406459	BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,620
Cargo & Racks	82722326527	BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder	The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa	\$425
Cargo & Racks	82712166924	BMW Touring Bicycle Holder	Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe	\$190
Electronics	84212365783	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for android devices	Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB connection, bringing the phone's communications a	\$231.34
Electronics	84212365785	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for apple (lightning)	Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval by	\$320.46
Electronics	84212461531	BMW Universal Wireless Charging Station	Wirelessly charge your compatible smartphone in a convient location - the cup holder - with the B	\$245
Electronics	65412411420	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two mobile devices to be charged simultaneously, quickly an	\$44
Electronics	65412166411	BMW USB Charger (Single)	USB charging device offers a convenient way to provide power to a wide array of portable and mobi	\$26.25
Decals & Trim	51718091725- 51718091726	M Performance Black Kidney Grilles	The carefully hand-crafted black kidney grilles are high-quality. They replace the standard fitte	\$370
Aerodynamics & Body	51162446964- 51162446965	M Performance Carbon Fibre Mirror Cap	The carefully hand-crafted covers for the exterior mirrors are made from high-quality carbon. The	\$1,110

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cargo & Racks	82712444244	Roof Rack	Maximum permissible roof load: 75 kg. The base support arms are made of high-strength aluminum tu	\$435
Travel & Comfort	51952183852	Travel & Comfort Base	Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place for hanging coat hanger or universal hook	\$36
Travel & Comfort	51952183853	Travel & Comfort Folding Table	The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an excellent companion while traveling long di	\$165
Travel & Comfort	51952183854	Travel & Comfort Hanger	Allows clothes to be transported without creasing	\$110
Travel & Comfort	51952183855	Travel & Comfort Hook	Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit hangers and more	\$45.75
Travel & Comfort	51952360373	Travel & Comfort iPad Holder	The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov	\$235
Floor Mats	51472451367	X4 Floor Liner - Front	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$185
Floor Mats	51472451368	X4 Floor Liner - Rear	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$135
Floor Mats	51472451585	X4 Floor Mats - Front	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$125
Floor Mats	51472451586	X4 Floor Mats - Rear	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$110
Floor Mats	51472451589	X4 Luggage Mat	This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$230